SMD POWER COIL-JNR 6028H
Part No.
Size (mm)
JNR 6028H 6.0 ± 0.2
A B C D E
6.0 ± 0.2 2.6 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.3 5.8 ± 0.3
* Dimensions are  not including the termination.
  For maximum overall dimensions with termination, add 0.1mm.

47
5.30
5.00
4.30
3.20
JNR 6028H-3R3M
2.2JNR 6028H-2R2M ±20%
4.95
4.50
3.60
3.10
2.50
±20%
2.85
1.00
JNR 6028H-101M 100 ±20% 605
JNR 6028H-680M 68 ±20% 420
0.80
5. The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 125℃under worst case operating conditions.
No. Description Specification
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient
3. Isat：Saturation Current (Isat) will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%.
0.72
7. Rated DC current: The lower value of Irms and Isat.
±20% 280
22 ±20% 138
JNR 6028H-330M 33 ±20% 200
JNR 6028H-470M 47
JNR 6028H-100M
±20%
±20%
±20%
JNR 6028H-150M 15 ±20% 98
6510
e Ink Halogen-free ketone
2.00
1.80